COCKTAILS
Cocktail of the day

WINES
SPARKLING

Craigmoor Pinot Noir Chardonnay
Piper Heidsieck Brut NV Champagne

WHITE

Pocketwatch Sauvignon Blanc

Wild Oats Chardonnay

Robert Oatley Signature Series

Sauvignon Blanc

RED
Pocketwatch Shiraz
Wild Oats Rosé

Robert Oatley Signature Series

Pinot Noir

BEERS & CIDER

Hahn Premium Light

XXXX Gold

Hahn Superdry

Heineken

Corona

Tooheys 5 Seeds Crisp Cider

PRE-MIXED SPIRITS
Smirnoff UDL

Gordon’s Gin and Tonic
Bundaberg Rum and Cola
Jim Beam and Cola
Canadian Club and Dry

$12.00

Glass
$8.00

$8.00
$8.50

$13.00

$8.00
$8.50

$13.00

$6.40
$7.40
$7.90
$9.40
$9.40
$7.90

$9.90

$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90

Bottle
$33.00
$95.00

$30.00
$34.00

$60.00

$30.00
$34.00

$60.00

Keoch Vorilion



MENU
HOT FOOD (11am - 3pm)

Bowl of fries $6.00
Wrap of the day $8.00
Vegetarian spring rolls and fries $10.00
Cheeseburger and fries $14.00
Veggie burger and fries $14.00
Hotdog and fries $8.00
Loaded hotdog with bacon, onion,

cheese, sauce and fries $12.00
SNACKS

Potato chips $3.00
Peanuts $3.00
Cashew nuts $4.00
Fresh watermelon cup (350g) $5.00

Ice cream varieties available

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Bottled water $4.00
Mocktail $6.00
Juice $4.50
Postmix $4.00
Espresso coffee $5.00
Tea $4.50

Keoch Vorilion



